Boomerax Z Stage Series
Operating Instructions
Version 1.0 [November, 2019]
Ferrovac GmbH
Thurgauerstrasse 72
CH-8050 Zürich
Phone +41 44 273 16 38

A
[mm]
B
[mm]
No. of
Bellow
Supports
Product Key
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
100
38
231 186.5 0 MZ40CF40CF40-0100
200 355 309 0 MZ40CF40CF40-0200
300 - - 1 MZ40CF40CF40-0300
500 - - 2 MZ40CF40CF40-0500
750 - - 3 MZ40CF40CF40-0750
1000 - - 4 MZ40CF40CF40-1000
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
100
65
280 - 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0100
200 401 329.5 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0200
300 522 - 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0300
500 - - 1 MZ63CF63CF63-0500
750 - - 1 MZ63CF63CF63-0750
1000 1362 - 2 MZ63CF63CF63-1000
1250 1673 1641 3 MZ63CF63CF63-1250
Operating Instructions
Boomerax Z Stage
Page|9/20
4.3 Specifications

Type
Encoder
Resolution
Product code
Compatibility
measuring
length MZ40… MZ63…
Incremental
NOE2
4000CPR
UPGRADEMOT5(+ENCIN4000) ✗ ✓ 360°
UPGRADEMOT6.35(+ENCIN4000) ✓ ✗ 360°
Absolute
LAK
78nm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK100) ✓ ✓ 100mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK200) ✓ ✓ 200mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK300) ✓ ✓ 300mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK500) ✓ ✓ 500mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK750) ✓ ✓ 750mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK1000) ✓ ✓ 1000mm
UPGRADEMZ(+MZENCLAK1200) ✓ ✓ 1250mm
8.4.1 Incremental Encoder: NOE2
The incremental encoders are directly mounted on the stepper motors and allow to control easily in
closed-loop mode.